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Handicap

Posición Nombre Sexo HCPExacto HCPTorneo Resultado

   Ganadora Fernandez del Rio,Rebeca F 36 23 42

   2 Sancho   Hagen,Jose Luis M 18,9 9 40

   3 Sardinero Martin-Albo,Luis M 33 17 39

   4 Sancho Hagen,Jesus M 21,3 11 38

   5 Sancho Thomas,Jose Maria M 34,4 18 38

   6 Porras Macicior,Pablo M 28 14 36

   7 Sanchez Vazquez,Angel M 31,7 17 36

   8 Lopez Atanes,Angel M 17,9 9 33

   9 Lopez Arquez,Manuel M 36 19 32

  10 Salas Serna,Manuel M 31,5 17 30

  11 Alcoceba Calvente,Alejandro M 36 19 27

  12 Capitan Fernandez,Francisco M 30,8 16 26

  13 Acevedo Jimenez de Castro,Javier M 36,4 19 26

  14 Porras Macicior,Carlos M 36 19 24

  15 Mozetic Meaglia,Lucas M 36,4 19 24

  16 de Olague Smithson,Carlos M 36,4 19 22

  17 Porras Garcia,Luis Francisco M 24,8 13 21

  18 Meiras Capella,Silvia F 36 23 19

  19 Santos Montealegre,Encarnacion F 36,4 23 9

Scratch

Posición Nombre Sexo HCPExacto HCPTorneo Resultado

Ganador Sancho   Hagen,Jose Luis M 18,9 9 31

   2 Sancho Hagen,Jesus M 21,3 11 28

   3 Lopez Atanes,Angel M 17,9 9 25

   4 Sardinero Martin-Albo,Luis M 33 17 24

   5 Sanchez Vazquez,Angel M 31,7 17 22

   6 Porras Macicior,Pablo M 28 14 22

   7 Sancho Thomas,Jose Maria M 34,4 18 21

   8 Fernandez del Rio,Rebeca F 36 23 20

   9 Lopez Arquez,Manuel M 36 19 18

  10 Salas Serna,Manuel M 31,5 17 16

  11 Alcoceba Calvente,Alejandro M 36 19 15

  12 Acevedo Jimenez de Castro,Javier M 36,4 19 14

  13 Capitan Fernandez,Francisco M 30,8 16 14

  14 Porras Garcia,Luis Francisco M 24,8 13 10

  15 Porras Macicior,Carlos M 36 19 9

  16 Mozetic Meaglia,Lucas M 36,4 19 9

  17 de Olague Smithson,Carlos M 36,4 19 9

  18 Meiras Capella,Silvia F 36 23 5

  19 Santos Montealegre,Encarnacion F 36,4 23 1


